

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2836/2005

(From the common final judgement and order dated 13/12/2004 in CRLA No. 144/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CHHOTAY LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMSARAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2837 of 2005

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report )

SLP(Cr1) NO. 2877 of 2005

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report )

SLP(Cr1) NO. 2878 of 2005

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report )

Date: 07/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.C.Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.

Mr. N.M.Popli, Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S.Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta

Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.

Mr. N.M.Popli, Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master