

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1081 OF 2007

CHHOTAY LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMSARAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for issuance of non-bailable war. of arrest and office report))

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1082 of 2007, APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1083 of 2007

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1084 of 2007 & APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1085 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 17/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.(N.P.)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Veer Singh,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. N.M. Popli,Adv.

Ms. B.Sunita Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the appellant.

There is no request for additional documents.

Sufficient time has been granted, hence, no further time can be granted by this
Court for filing additional documents.

Registry has to take appropriate steps as per Rules.

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar